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Juliana	
  Lancaster,	
  Chair,	
  Georgia	
  Gwinnett	
  College,	
  jlancaster@ggc.edu	
  	
  
Danielle	
  Buehrer,	
  South	
  Georgia	
  College,	
  danielle.buehrer@sgc.edu	
  	
  
Betsy	
  Cantrell,	
  Gainesville	
  State	
  College,	
  bcantrell@gsc.edu	
  	
  
Leigh	
  Funk,	
  Kennesaw	
  State	
  University,lfunk@kennesaw.edu	
  	
  
Johnny	
  McMoy,	
  Middle	
  Georgia	
  College,	
  jmcmoy@mgc.edu	
  	
  
Laura	
  Musselwhite,	
  Georgia	
  Highlands	
  College,	
  LMUSSELW@highlands.edu	
  	
  
Ruth	
  Salter,	
  Albany	
  State	
  University,	
  ruth.salter@asurams.edu	
  	
  
Deborah	
  Vess,	
  Georgia	
  College	
  &	
  State	
  University,	
  deborah.vess@gcsu.edu	
  	
  
	
  


